18000309292

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	_
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	. <u></u>
(50	isiness Entity Hair	ie,
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
]		
		:
I		
		

Office Use Only



200316976812

08/14/18--01005--032 **130.00

K. PAGE SEP 0.5 2018 ECRETARY OF STATE



August 15, 2018

ANTHONY GOSINE 14491 HORSESHOE TRACE WELLINGTON, FL 33414

SUBJECT: THE GRAPE VINE LLC Ref. Number: W18000073928

We have received your document for THE GRAPE VINE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Keyna E Page Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 218A00016853

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	ECT: The Grape Vine LLC Name	of Limited Liability Company
The an	closed Articles of Organization and fe	ea/c) are submitted for filing
	return all correspondence concerning	·
	Anthony Gosine	
		Name of Person
		Firm/Company
	14491 Horseshoe Trace	Address
	Wellington, FL 33414	City/State and Zip Code
<u>.a</u> c	pinterlic@live.com E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notification)
For fur	ther information concerning this matt	er, please call:
<u>Antho</u>	ny Gosine Name of Person	at (_561) _281-3181 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amoun	nt:
□ \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The Grape Vine LLC	E VINA	ings LLC
(Must end with	the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addres	ss of the principal	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
14491 Horseshoe Trace		14491 Horseshoe Trace
		1440110000100 <u>11000</u>
Wellington, FL 33414	Registered Office	Wellington, Fl. 33414 e, & Registered Agent's Signature: on Registered Agent. You must designate an individ
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company can another business entity with an activ	Registered Office not serve as its ow re Florida registrates	Wellington, Fl. 33414 e. & Registered Agent's Signature: vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individion.)
Wellington, FL 33414 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company can	Registered Office not serve as its owe Florida registrates of the register osine	Wellington, Fl. 33414 e. & Registered Agent's Signature: vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individion.) ed agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company can another business entity with an active The name and the Florida street address Anthony Go	Registered Office not serve as its ow re Florida registrates ress of the register osine	Wellington, Fl. 33414 e. & Registered Agent's Signature: vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individion.) ed agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company can another business entity with an activ The name and the Florida street addr Anthony Go	Registered Office not serve as its owner Florida registrates of the register osine Nareseshoe Trace	Wellington, Fl. 33414 e. & Registered Agent's Signature: vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individion.) ed agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company can another business entity with an activ The name and the Florida street addr Anthony Go	Registered Office not serve as its owner Florida registrates of the register osine Nareseshoe Trace	Wellington, Fl. 33414 e. & Registered Agent's Signature: vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individion.) ed agent are:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company can another business entity with an activ The name and the Florida street addr Anthony Go	Registered Office not serve as its owner Florida registrates of the register osine National	Wellington, Fl. 33414 e. & Registered Agent's Signature: vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individion.) ed agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ECRETARY OF STATE

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Mem	ber
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Anthony Gosine
	14491 Horseshoe Trace
	Wellington, FL 33414
(Use attachment if necessary	
TICLE V: Effective date, if other in effective date is listed, the date	than the date of filing:
CICLE V: Effective date, if other in effective date is listed, the date late of filing.)	than the date of filing:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other in effective date is listed, the date date of filing.)	than the date of filing:
FIGLE V: Effective date, if other in effective date is listed, the date date of filing.) FIGLE VI: Other provisions, if any	than the date of filing:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other in effective date is listed, the date late of filing.) TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any REQUIRED SIGNATURE	than the date of filing:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other in effective date is listed, the date late of filing.) TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signa	than the date of filing:
PICLE V: Effective date, if other in effective date is listed, the date late of filing.) TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signa (In accordance with accordance with a constitute on effective server.)	than the date of filing:
PICLE V: Effective date, if other in effective date is listed, the date late of filing.) PICLE VI: Other provisions, if any REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signa (In accordance an affill the apparent that at	than the date of filing:
PICLE V: Effective date, if other in effective date is listed, the date late of filing.) PICLE VI: Other provisions, if any REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signa (In accordance an affill the apparent that at	than the date of filing:
PICLE V: Effective date, if other in effective date is listed, the date late of filing.) TCLE VI: Other provisions, if any REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signa (In accordance wi constitutes an affilam aware that acconstitutes a third	than the date of filing:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)